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Stroke Play Championship Net

2022 Men's Stroke Play Championship

Round 2 Leaderboard

“

T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T18
T18
T18
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
26
T27
T27
T27
T30
T30
32
33
34

Anthony Gesualdi
Richard Deming
JB Borglum

Tom Fisher
Michael Ronemus
Thomas Aberle
Robert Wood

Ben Briggs

Joe Rogers
Ernest Teitell
Edward Mailhot
William Karl

Dan Kolakowski
David Giordano
Joe Holmes
James Crane
Simon Gill
Christopher Phillips
Les Grodd
Stephen Zangrillo
Roger Favano
Guy Carroll

Bob Puorro
Christopher Polidoro
Pete Wheelock
Joe Sindelar
Joseph Ruszkowski
Richard Stile
Robert Bernier
Morgan McKeown
James Hansford
Keith Mackie
Daniel Buttling
Eric Birnbaum

Total
To Par
Net

+1
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+7
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+16
+16
+17
+20
+20
+20
+24
+24
+26
+32
+38

68 65

66
69
74
75
74
72
71
70
78
72
73
79
73
72
76
76
77
75
75
78
75
75
79
78
82
86
82
74
84
81
81
82
89

70
72
69
69
70
72
74
75
69
76
76
71
77
78
75
75
76
78
78
76
79
79
77
78
75
74
78
86
80
83
85
90
89
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Net
133
136
141
143
144
144
144
145
145
147
148
149
150
150
150
151
151
153
153
153
154
154
154
156
156
157
160
160
160
164
164
166
172
178


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8024334649729755909?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679212
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679204
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679199
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679196
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679214
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679201
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679220
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679200
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679222
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773335124758
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679205
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679202
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679203
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773335124759
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679223
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679198
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679211
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679224
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679208
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679207
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679197
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679206
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679218
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Round 2 Leaderboard

David Wiltse - 77 WD
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722773368679195

9 2022 Men's Stroke Play Championship 9

Round 2 Leaderboard

Stroke Play Championship Gross

Total
Player To Par Total
Gross Gross

Richard Deming +10 150

2 William Karl +11 74 77 151
3 Thomas Aberle +12 78 74 152
T4 Joe Rogers +15 75 80 155
T4 Anthony Gesualdi +15 79 76 155
T6 Michael Ronemus +16 81 75 156
T6 Edward Mailhot +16 76 80 156
8 Christopher Polidoro +18 80 78 158
9 JB Borglum +19 78 81 159
10 Christopher Phillips +21 81 80 161
11 Joe Sindelar +27 87 80 167
12 Robert Wood +28 84 84 168
13 James Crane +29 85 84 169
14 David Giordano +30 83 87 170
15 Tom Fisher +31 88 83 171
16 Ernest Teitell +33 91 82 173
T17 Pete Wheelock +34 87 87 174
T17 Guy Carroll +34 85 89 174
19 Morgan McKeown +36 90 86 176
20 Joe Holmes +38 86 92 178
21 Bob Puorro +40 88 92 180
22 Dan Kolakowski +42 95 87 182
23 Roger Favano +44 93 91 184
24 Richard Stile +46 95 91 186
25 Ben Briggs +47 92 95 187
26 James Hansford +48 93 95 188
T27 Simon Giill +49 95 94 189
T27 Stephen Zangrillo +49 93 96 189
29 Joseph Ruszkowski +50 101 89 190
30 Les Grodd +51 94 97 191
31 Keith Mackie +52 94 98 192
32 Eric Birnbaum +58 99 99 198
83 Robert Bernier +68 98 110 208

34 Daniel Buttling +70 101 109 210


https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8024334670600612616?called_from=&round_index=2
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330242
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330246
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330239
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330243
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330245
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330233
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330244
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330236
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330234
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884696
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330237
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884694
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330240
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833598884690
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8659722833565330238
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